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1. Eave Fascia & Soffit
2. Gable Fascia & Soffit
3. Corner Caps & Boxes
4. Ridge Box
5. Ridge Cap
6. Gable Divider
7. Base Trim
8. Drip Cap
9. J-Trim

10. Jamb Trim
11. Sliding Door Trim
12. Outside Corner
13. Track Cover
14. End Wall Flashing
15. Side Wall Flashing
16. Ridgilator/LPV
17. Valley Flashing
18. Hip Flashing
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PART#
29-1101
29-1102
29-1104
29-1114
29-1141
29-1151
29-1152
29-1153
29-1161
29-1162
29-1163
29-1171
29-1172
29-1173
29-1181
29-1182
29-1183

DESCRIPTION
RIDGE CAP (4 1/2” COVERAGE)
RIDGE CAP (6 1/2” COVERAGE)
RIDGE CAP (7” COVERAGE)
HALF RIDGE CAP (1104)
RIDGE CAP END CAP
W-VALLEY (41”)
W-VALLEY (29”)
W-VALLEY (20”)
W-VALLEY (41” WITH AS3)
W-VALLEY (29” WITH AS3)
W-VALLEY (20“ WITH AS3)
V-VALLEY (41”)
V-VALLEY (29“)
V-VALLEY (20”)
V-VALLEY (41” WITH AS3)
V-VALLEY (29” WITH AS3)
V-VALLEY (20” WITH AS3)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

RIDGE CAPS AND VALLEY FLASHINGS
29 GAUGE
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FLAT STOCK
29-1041 41” x 120” Flat Stock (29 Gauge)

41” x 120” Flat Stock (26 Gauge)26-1041

16"29-1104 RIDGE CAP 11
PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1101 RIDGE CAP 12" 6

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

RIDGE CAP 16 1/4" 629-1102

WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION
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6
WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

V-VALLEY 29" w/ AS3V-VALLEY 41" w/ AS3 V-VALLEY 20" w/ AS329" 1 1

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1171

W-VALLEY 29"

41"

12"

1 29-1172 29-1173

29" 5 529-1181 V-VALLEY 41" w/ AS3 41" 5 29-1182 V-VALLEY 29" w/ AS3 29-1183 V-VALLEY 20" w/ AS3

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

729-1161

1/2” 1/2”

12”

12”

12”

29-1152

11 3/4"

3W-VALLEY 41"

W-VALLEY 41" w/ AS3

41" 29" 20"

41" 29" 20 1/2"

20 1/2"

20 1/2"

729-1162 W-VALLEY 29" w/ AS3 729-1163 W-VALLEY 20" w/ AS3

29-1151 3 W-VALLEY 20"29-1153 3

229-114129-1114 RIDGE CAP END CAPHALF RIDGE CAP(1104) 9
WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

P.8

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

3"

3"

3 1/2"

5/8"
1/2"1/2"

7/8"

3/4"
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PART#
29-1201
29-1202
29-1211
29-1212
29-1221
29-1222
29-1231
29-1232
29-1241
29-1251
29-1252

DESCRIPTION
END WALL FLASHING
END WALL FLASHING
SIDE WALL FLASHING
SIDE WALL FLASHING
REVERSE HIP FLASHING
REVERSE HIP FLASHING
HIP FLASHING
HIP FLASHING
CHIMNEY FLASHING
SNOW STOP (10’)
SNOW STOP (30”)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

ROOF FLASHINGS AND SNOW STOPS
29 GAUGE
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10" 2 29-1202 END WALL 10" 429-1201 END WALL

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1211 SIDE WALL 10" 2 29-1212

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

SIDE WALL 10" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

14 3/8" 429-1221 REVERSE HIP 10" 2 29-1222 REVERSE HIP

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

HIP FLASHING 14 3/8" 4

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1231 HIP FLASHING 10" 2 29-1232

8 3/4" 7 29-1252 SNOW STOP 30" 8 3/4" 729-1241 CHIMNEY FLASHING 10 3/8" 5 29-1251 SNOW STOP 10'

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

ROOF FLASHINGS
AND SNOW STOP

(29 GAUGE)
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* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.
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PART#
29-1301
29-1302
29-1311
29-1312
29-1321
29-1331
29-1341
29-1351
29-1361
29-1362
29-1371
29-1372

DESCRIPTION
EAVE FASCIA SOFFIT
EAVE FASCIA SOFFIT
EAVE FASCIA
EAVE FASCIA
FASCIA
GABLE FASCIA SOFFIT
GABLE FASCIA
RIDGE BOX
CORNER CAP (29-1301)
CORNER CAP (29-1302)
CORNER BOX (29-1301)
CORNER BOX (29-1302)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

FASCIA & SOFFIT, RIDGE BOXES, CORNER CAPS & BOXES
29 GAUGE
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20 1/2" 6 29-1302 EAVE FASCIA SOFFIT 22 1/4" 829-1301 EAVE FASCIA SOFFIT

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1311 EAVE FASCIA 12 3/4" 4 29-1312

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

3

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

EAVE FASCIA 13 3/4" 6 29-1321 FASCIA 9 1/2"

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1361 29-1362

PART # PART #

8 1/2" 4 29-135129-1331 GABLE FASCIA SOFFIT 16" 6 29-1341 GABLE FASCIA

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

RIDGE BOX

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # PART #

CORNER CAP (1302)CORNER CAP (1301)

CORNER BOX (1301) CORNER BOX (1302)

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

29-1371 29-1372

FASCIA & SOFFIT,
RIDGE BOXES,

CORNER BOXES,
CORNER CAPS

(29 GAUGE)
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* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.
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PART#
29-1401
29-1402
29-1411
29-1412
29-1421
29-1424
29-1431
29-1441

DESCRIPTION
EAVE STARTER
EAVE STARTER
GABLE STARTER
GABLE STARTER
F-GABLE (1”) (NOT AVAIL. IN 26 GA)
F-GABLE (1”)
GABLE COVER
UNDER PAN 7/8”
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

EAVE STARTERS, GABLE STARTERS, GABLE COVER AND UNDER PAN
29 GAUGE
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WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

5 1/8" 4 29-1402 EAVE STARTER 6 5/8" 429-1401 EAVE STARTER

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

GABLE STARTER 6 5/8" 4

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1411 GABLE STARTER 5 1/8" 4 29-1412

29-1421 29-1424F-GABLE 1" F-GABLE 1"12 1/8" 10 1/8"9 10

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1431 GABLE COVER 10" 7

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

29-1441 UNDER PAN 7/8" 4 3/8" 3

EAVE STARTERS,
GABLE STARTERS,

GABLE COVER
AND UNDER PAN

(29 GAUGE)
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* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

5/8"
1/2"
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PART#
29-1501
29-1502
29-1503
29-1504
29-1505
29-1512
29-1522
29-1523
29-1531

DESCRIPTION
INSIDE CORNER (1”)
INSIDE CORNER (3/4”)
W-INSIDE CORNER
INDUSTRIAL INSIDE CORNER
INSIDE RIDGE
OUTSIDE CORNER
INDUSTRIAL OUTSIDE CORNER (1”)
INDUSTRIAL OUTSIDE CORNER (3/4”)
OUTSIDE CORNER COVER
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE CORNERS
29 GAUGE
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WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

5 1/2" 5

29-1503 W - INSIDE CORNER 4" 3

29-1501 INSIDE CORNER 1" 4 3/4" 529-1502 INSIDE CORNER 1"

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

INSIDE RIDGE 12" 9

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1504 IND. INSIDE CORNER 12" 9 29-1505

16" 929-1512 OUTSIDE CORNER 10 1/2" 5 29-1522 IND. OUTSIDE CORNER

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1531 OUTSIDE CORNER COVER 13 5/8" 9

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

INSIDE AND
OUTSIDE CORNERS

(29 GAUGE)
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IND. OUTSIDE CORNER 15 1/2” 929-1523

3/4”

3/4”

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"
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PART#
29-1601
29-1602
29-1611
29-1612
29-1621
29-1622
29-1631
29-1632
29-1641
29-1651

DESCRIPTION
MAN DOOR JAMB
MAN DOOR JAMB
INDUSTRIAL MAN DOOR JAMB
INDUSTRIAL MAN DOOR JAMB
OVERHEAD DOOR JAMB
OVERHEAD DOOR JAMB
INDUSTRIAL OVERHEAD DOOR JAMB
INDUSTRIAL OVERHEAD DOOR JAMB
WINDOW TRIM
INDUSTRIAL WINDOW TRIM
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

DOOR AND WINDOW TRIMS
29 GAUGE
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WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

10" 3 29-1602 MAN DOOR JAMB 10 3/8" 429-1601 MAN DOOR JAMB

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

IND. MAN DOOR JAMB 13 3/8" 6

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1611 IND. MAN DOOR JAMB 13" 5 29-1612

13" 429-1621 OVER HEAD DOOR JAMB 12" 3 29-1622 OVER HEAD DOOR JAMB

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1631 IND. O/H DOOR JAMB 14 1/2" 5 29-1632

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

IND. O/H DOOR JAMB 15 1/2" 6

8 1/2" 529-1641 WINDOW TRIM 5 1/2" 3 29-1651 IND. WINDOW TRIM

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

DOOR AND
WINDOW TRIMS

(29 GAUGE)
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PART#
29-1701
29-1702
29-1711
29-1712
29-1713
29-1721
29-1722
29-1723
29-1731
29-1732

DESCRIPTION
GABLE DIVIDER (1”)
GABLE DIVIDER (3/4”)
BASE (1”)
BASE (3/4”)
BASE
DRIP (1 1/2”)
DRIP (1”)
DRIP (1 1/4”)
J-TRIM (7/8”)
J-TRIM (3/4”)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

DIVIDER, BASE AND DRIP TRIM
29 GAUGE
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WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

5 1/2" 429-1701 GABLE DIVIDER 1" 5 1/4" 429-1702 GABLE DIVIDER 3/4"

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

Base 3 3/4" 6

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1711 BASE 1" 4" 4 29-1712 Base 6 5/8" 629-1713

4 1/8" 429-1721 DRIP 1 1/2" 4 1/2" 4 29-1722 DRIP 1" 4 3/8" 429-1723 DRIP 1 1/4"

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1731 J-TRIM 7/8" 4 1/2" 4 29-1732 J-TRIM 3/4" 4" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

DIVIDER,
BASE, DRIP AND

J-TRIM
(29 GAUGE)
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* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

2"

1 1/4"
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PART#
29-1801
29-1802
29-1811
29-1812
29-1821
29-1831
29-1841
29-1851

DESCRIPTION
SINGLE TRACK COVER
DOUBLE TRACK COVER
SINGLE TRACK COVER END CAP
DOUBLE TRACK COVER END CAP
DOOR EDGE (1 1/2”)
INDUSTRIAL DOOR EDGE (1 1/2”)
DOOR EDGE (3 1/2”)
INDUSTRIAL DOOR EDGE (3 1/2”)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

TRACK COVER AND SLIDING DOOR TRIM
29 GAUGE
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WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1811 29-1812

PART # PART # DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

12" 5 29-1802 DOUBLE TRACK COVER 15 1/8" 529-1801 SINGLE TRACK COVER

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

DOUBLE TRACK COVER END CAPSINGLE TRACK COVER END CAP

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1841 29-1851

PART # PART #

11 1/2" 629-1821 DOOR EDGE 1 1/2" 9" 4 29-1831 IND. DOOR EDGE 1 1/2"

DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSDESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

IND. DOOR EDGE 3 1/2" 12 1/2" 6DOOR EDGE 3 1/2" 10" 4

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

TRACK COVER
AND

SLIDING DOOR TRIM
(29 GAUGE)

P.22

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.


